
r AGE T o'l-S t AP O A & D # 014 30. JULY Ifoe
ct~t e u siev.Ct1 tD.4,~m. MON AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT jftS. (SOC. etG.141 Cf t| l-14 IDI .

l. A>IwD=tN1/saCDJsCAriOH NO. 2. Ef f tCTivt DATI 3. Atouisti ON/PueCN ASE trout 3T NO. d. PrOJtCT NO. uf spp/,sa&/a)

_ __ 9-28-82 RFPA ADM-81-709, Rev.1,1.. -e ,

s i5iuiD a< Coor .. ADMiNisitsto ir of ,6,, a . u-4 n cooE |
US Nuclear Re.;ulatory Commission
Division of Contracts, AR-2223
Small Purchases Section, ACB
Washington, DC 20555

1. CON 1 TAC * tot CODE | | FAClllTY CODE | S.

NAME AND ADDet55 -- AMf NDMENT OF
SotectTAtlON NO.

l
Olin Library of Washington University Dirro (su n-a 9;

ATTN: E. L. MacCordy, Assoc. Vice Chancellor NRC-10-81 -709rr,;,;<. ,ig. for Research gCONi,Act,ONO,
yODi,, CATI,,

-
0,Dt NO.,, ., u,

c.s,i Skinker and Lindell Blvds.
9-28-81{ St. Louis, MO 63130 j ,A,,, ,,,, ya y,

p. TN.5 Blor'E Arrtit5 ONLY TO AMENDMINTS OF SOL.C11ATION5

n. 6 as..a ra ..:.ai...aa.. r., iau.4:. n.5 ..a s ;r.,e ...:,..eO ... O i as. > - ' ' a"-

O n.. . . .. s a.sa.. .. . .;,. .. .s.. ...as-.a. ,,;., s . 6 .a e s... ., ;r.a i. r;.i. a. .-.aas. s, .a. .r .6. r.ii ia. 6.s..

in , .#;a, .a ,~a , . , . .e ;. .-d~ . s w i, mato,;,,, . . ;,. . e .6;. . . .ae-. a. .a . . 6 .. ,, . 6. . ir., . 6-in. e, i., e , .. ... . i. .. ., .. . ...

.k..k aa.I.J.. . ..f. .e a. e .h . . .t.. ;i.e a .a d ... a da.. a. a.mbe e.. F AltVRE OF TOUR ACKNowltDGEMENT TO 81 RECEIVED AT THf 155UING Of f:CE raiOt 10 THE HOut AND

DJ.it 57toritD MAY atSULT IN BtJECTION Of TOUR Of fit. If. by ;,... .f .ke. . mead =.ee y d..;e. .. .ba g. .a .81., .1<..dy ..b.a.m.d, ..ch .k. g. m.y 6. 4. b y sel.g

., Liste, p...;4.d b ..i. .. a ., t. n. a..L. ..f.. .a. . .he ..iai...;.a ad .hi . ad.a. d. .ad i. ..;..d p.i., .k. .p.aia g k..e ad de*e ope.iR.d.

ID. ACCOUNTaNG AND APPaoralATION DATA g /[ ,,9./,,df

31X0200.402 46-20-25-302 $1,960.20

11. Tras & OCK Arrtit5 ONLY TO *OD:FicAflONS OF CONT RACTS/ OaDIts

in O n; c' o s ' i e - ' -

. C5 .. .. e., ea u.a i 2 .. . a. .. .x. .s... ~-o..a ..a .o r d...

in O n- ' - --' a ' e , i -a r-e ' ': - ' -e-e
> *MtTf dl$ Y 'a n d mu tua l . d ' . I> t'h'e ' p' a r'-t i e s

- - 6 ''2.i *-
agreement o

.

to n. 5 ,s.~a : A....-.a....-..a;,...,......i....i.,.,

n a.r.. . . . .s... ~ .6.. . . .a...o . . ... e.,.s s a si i i r.

12. Of 5CaiPTION OF AMENDutNI/MODsHCAY.ON

This Modification No.1 is issued to exercise the Government's option to extend the
period of performance for one year, and to add current funds to cover said performance.

The contract is hereby amended, as follows:

Change ARTICLE IV - PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE to read:
_

"The period of performance with respect to this contract shall commence on September 28, 1981
'and all work shall be completed on September 27, 1983." ,

Change ARTICLE X - OBLIGATIONS to read:

"The amount presently obligated by the NRC with respect to this contract is $1,960.20."

As a result of this modification, the monetary value of this contract is hereby increased
by $1,960.20, from $1,782.00 to a new total of $3,742.20."

t .. . .. . . ,a .. a. .. . . . _ . .a . . i ..a. . . .s. .. . . . a. . . ,. ..a. a m , . . . . s. . ... . . a. ~ .~.--. a . m. .. . .a . ~.
CONTR ACT /0 0 NOT etCulatD CON'a AC1CRIOf f t EOt t$ stOU:stD TO SIGN TH;5 DOCUutNT AND stTurN COPits 10155UNG OrtaCI

I

|14. NAMT OF CONT aA C10a / Ost t e ot 17. UNritU ST Af ts Of ' A.ut FICA

'. ,% I/ l'yy

Ls
n ~...~.--, ,n......_....._,a, ,

i8. 8209010162 820803 s e. Dmit Sic ~tD E N Aut cr CONii CimG Oerict s t rip, .c p,,.tj
'

i,. D.it 5.culo

PDR CONTR f.#
lNRC-10-81-709 PDR JOHN E. REBELLO

'

__


